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JV Basketball (Girls)
2018-2019

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Dec. 04 @ Chippewa Hills Chippewa Hills 5:30PM
Thursday Dec. 06 @ Charlton Heston Academy Charlton Heston Academy 7:00PM
Friday Dec. 14 @ Harrison High School Harrison High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 18 Manistee High School High School New Gym 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 21 Gladwin High School High School New Gym 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 04 Beaverton High School High School New Gym 6:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 09 Meridian High School High School New Gym 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 11 Clare Public Schools High School New Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 15 Vestaburg High School New Gym 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 18 @ Houghton Lake High School Houghton Lake High School 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 24 Charlton Heston Academy High School New Gym 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 29 Harrison High School High School New Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 31 @ Gladwin High School Gladwin High School 6:00PM
Monday Feb. 04 Evart High School High School New Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 07 @ Beaverton High School Beaverton High School 6:00PM
Monday Feb. 11 Merrill High School High School New Gym 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 14 @ Meridian High School Meridian High School 6:00PM
Monday Feb. 18 @ Coleman High School Coleman High School 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 21 @ Clare Public Schools Clare Public Schools 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 28 Houghton Lake High School High School New Gym 6:00PM
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